
West 
Barnes 

Other Theft SHANNON 
COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, 
BEVERLEY 
WAY 

By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and 
secured pedal cycle from location. 

07/11/2023 
10:55:00 

07/11/2023 
11:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Other Theft CAVENDISH 
AVENUE 

Victim left her pedal bike in the front garden. Upon her 
return, bike had been stolen. 

17/11/2023 
16:35:00 

17/11/2023 
16:40:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in 
Other 
Buildings 

CAVENDISH 
AVENUE 

suspect breaks into garage door, enters and steals 
bicycle. 

19/11/2023 
02:00:00 

19/11/2023 
04:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Other Theft ADELA 
AVENUE 

Lock picked entry gained & property stolen 21/11/2023 
22:15:00 

22/11/2023 
09:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

SHANNON 
COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, 
BEVERLEY 
WAY 

By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and 
secured pedal cycle from location. 

07/11/2023 
10:55:00 

07/11/2023 
11:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY 
WAY 

 van has been drilled into and items stolen - cctv 
available 

10/11/2023 
09:10:00 

10/11/2023 
09:40:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

MARINA 
AVENUE 

suspect has broken into the garage and stolen two 
laptops and an iPad 

09/11/2023 
04:00:00 

16/11/2023 
19:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in 
Other 
Buildings 

MARINA 
AVENUE 

suspect has broken into the garage and stolen two 
laptops and an iPad 

09/11/2023 
04:00:00 

16/11/2023 
19:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

CAVENDISH 
AVENUE 

Victim left her pedal bike in the front garden. Upon her 
return, bike had been stolen. 

17/11/2023 
16:35:00 

17/11/2023 
16:40:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY 
WAY 

Unknown suspect has damaged and accessed victim's 
Vauxhall Vivaro van in B&Q car park, cost of tools 
stolen estimated 10K, CCTV at location 

20/11/2023 
11:06:00 

20/11/2023 
11:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY 
WAY 

vehicle broken into and tools stolen. 20/11/2023 
11:09:00 

20/11/2023 
11:36:00 



West 
Barnes 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

CAVENDISH 
AVENUE 

suspect breaks into garage door, enters and steals 
bicycle. 

19/11/2023 
02:00:00 

19/11/2023 
04:00:00 

West 
Barnes 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

ADELA 
AVENUE 

Lock picked entry gained & property stolen 21/11/2023 
22:15:00 

22/11/2023 
09:00:00 

 


