West Barnes	Other Theft	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal cycle from location.	07/11/2023 10:55:00	07/11/2023 11:15:00
West Barnes	Other Theft	CAVENDISH	Victim left her pedal bike in the front garden. Upon her return, bike had been stolen.	17/11/2023	17/11/2023 16:40:00
West Barnes	Burglary in Other Buildings	CAVENDISH AVENUE	suspect breaks into garage door, enters and steals bicycle.	19/11/2023 02:00:00	19/11/2023 04:00:00
West Barnes	Other Theft	ADELA AVENUE	Lock picked entry gained & property stolen	21/11/2023 22:15:00	22/11/2023 09:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	By suspect unknown stealing the victims locked and secured pedal cycle from location.	07/11/2023 10:55:00	07/11/2023 11:15:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	van has been drilled into and items stolen - cctv available	10/11/2023 09:10:00	10/11/2023 09:40:00
West Barnes	Burglary in a Dwelling	MARINA AVENUE	suspect has broken into the garage and stolen two laptops and an iPad	09/11/2023 04:00:00	16/11/2023 19:00:00
West Barnes	Burglary in Other Buildings	MARINA AVENUE	suspect has broken into the garage and stolen two laptops and an iPad	09/11/2023 04:00:00	16/11/2023 19:00:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CAVENDISH AVENUE	Victim left her pedal bike in the front garden. Upon her return, bike had been stolen.	17/11/2023 16:35:00	17/11/2023 16:40:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Unknown suspect has damaged and accessed victim's Vauxhall Vivaro van in B&Q car park, cost of tools stolen estimated 10K, CCTV at location	20/11/2023 11:06:00	20/11/2023 11:15:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	vehicle broken into and tools stolen.	20/11/2023 11:09:00	20/11/2023 11:36:00

West	Burglary in	CAVENDISH	suspect breaks into garage door, enters and steals	19/11/2023	19/11/2023
Barnes	a Dwelling	AVENUE	bicycle.	02:00:00	04:00:00
West	Burglary in	ADELA	Lock picked entry gained & property stolen	21/11/2023	22/11/2023
Barnes	a Dwelling	AVENUE		22:15:00	09:00:00